MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

IX SEMISTER CLINICAL TEACHING SEHEDULE - SEPTEMBR 2018

S.NO DATE DAY FACULTY
1 1.9.2018 Saturday Dr. Padmavathi/Dr. Lakshmi
2 3.9.2018 Monday Dr. Ramana Shastry
3 49.2018 Tuesday Dr.Sangeetha Lakshmi
4 59.2018 Wednesday Dr. Anjana Acharya
5 6.9.2018 Thursday Dr. Suma Priya/Dr. Sandeep
6. 7.9.2018 Friday Dr. Madhurya
i 8.9.2018 Saturday Dr. Padmavathi/Dr. Lakshmi
8 10.9.2018 Monday Dr. Ramana Shastry
9 11,9.2018 Tuesday Dr. ]J.Venkateshwar Rao
10 12.9.2018 Wednesday Dr. Anjana Acharya
1l 13.9.2018 Thursday Dr. Suma Priya/Dr. Sandeep
12 14.9.2018 Friday Dr. Madhurya
13 15.9.2018 Saturday Dr. Padmavathi/Dr. Lakshmi
14 17.9.2018 Monday Dr. Ramana Shastry
15 18.9.2018 Tuesday Dr.j.Venkateshwar Rao
16 19.9.2018 Wednesday Dr. Anjana Acharya
17 20.9.2018 Thursday Dr. Suma Priya/Dr. Sandeep
18 21.8.2018 Friday Dr. Madhurya
19 22.9.2018 Saturday Dr. Padmavathi/Dr. Lakshmi
20 24.9.2018 Monday Dr. Ramana Shastry
21 25.5.2018 Tuesday Dr.Sangeetha Lakshmi
24 26.9.2018 Wednesday Dr. Anjana Acharya
23 27.9.2018 Thursday Dr. Suma Priya/Dr. Sandeep
24 28.9.2018 Friday Dr. Madhurya
25 29.9.2018 Saturday Dr. Padmavathi/Dr. Lakshmi
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 MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

DEPATMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

IX SEMISTER THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR

THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER - 2018
S.NO DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY
: Dr. Anjana
1 27.8.2018 Monday Acute Diarrhea
Acharya
9 28.8.2018 Tuesday Rheumatlc Heart Dr. Sangi_tha
Disease Laxmi
b Behavioral 4
3 3.9.2018 Monday Disorders Dr. Sandeep
4 4.9.2018 Tuesday PEM Dr.Padmavathi
5 10.9.2018 Monday | Hypothyroidism Dr. Lakshmi
6 11.9.2018 Tuesday Dr. Padmavathi
Bleeding Dr. Ramana
¢ L7200 L Disorders Shastry
Dr. Anjana
8 18.9.2018 Tuesday bt
g |- 248ubiay Wonday | D v HRCEE (SR
Ralance
R Dr.).
10 2592018 Tuesday Nepnatal Venkateshwar -
Seizures Rao

| s

\o\c‘




